2025 Competions

U13+

April
05/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
13/04/2025
21/04/2025
27/04/2025
May
05/05/2025
07/05/2025
10/05/2025
11/05/2025
25/05/2025
26/05/2025
31/05/2025
June
04/06/20225
07/06/2025
08/06/2025
25/06/2024
28/06/2024
July
08/07/2025
13/07/2025
19/07/2025
20/07/2025
August
06/08/2025
25/08/2025
September
07/09/2025
10/09/2025
20/09/2025
October
18/10/2025

Doncaster Spring Open Meeting
Trafford Medal Meeting

Spen Open Meeting

West Yorkshire Track & Field League
Trafford Medal Meeting

YADAL Match 1

Trafford Medal Meeting

West Yorkshire Track & Field League
Yorkshire Track & Field Championships
Yorkshire Track & Field Championships
YADAL Match 2

Trafford Medal Meeting

BMC Loughborough PB Classic

West Yorkshire Track & Field League
Northern Outdoor Championships
Northern Outdoor Championships
West Yorkshire Track & Field League
YADAL Match 3

Doncaster
Trafford
Cleckheaton
Wakefield
Trafford

TBC

Medal Meeting
Cleckheaton
Cudworth
Cudworth

TBC

Medal Meeting
Loughborough

Cleckheaton
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wakefield
TBC

Inter club competition (Rothewell/Pontefract/Wakefie Wakefield

Trafford Medal Meeting
YADAL Match 4
West Yorkshire Track & Field League

West Yorkshire Track & Field League
Trafford Medal Meeting

West Yorkshire Track & Field League
Doncaster Open Meeting

Northern Road Relays (date TBC)

Northern Cross Country Relays

Trafford
TBC
Cleckheaton

Wakefield
Trafford

Wakefield
Doncaster

TBC

Sheffield EIS

Individual entry
Individual entry
Individual entry
Individual entry
Individual entry
Team Manager Entry

Individual entry
Individual entry
Individual entry
Individual entry
Team Manager Entry
Individual entry
Individual entry

Individual entry
Individual entry
Individual entry
Individual entry
Team Manager Entry

Individual entry
Individual entry
Team Manager Entry
Individual entry

Individual entry
Individual entry

Individual entry
Individual entry

Team Manager Entry

Team Manager Entry

Spring Open Meeting 5 April 2025
Trafford AC

www.spenac.co.uk

West Yorkshire Athletics

Trafford AC

Trafford AC

West Yorkshire Athletics
SportSoft Entries & Results
SportSoft Entries & Results

Trafford AC
www.britishmilersclub.com/meeting/loughborough-pb-classic-31-may-25

West Yorkshire Athletics
SportSoft Entries & Results
SportSoft Entries & Results
West Yorkshire Athletics

See Wakefield Harriers Website

Trafford AC

West Yorkshire Athletics

West Yorkshire Athletics
Trafford AC

West Yorkshire Athletics
Doncaster Sprint Endurance Meeting - 10 September 2025



https://www.doncasterathleticclub.com/spring-open-meeting-19-april-2025/
https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=openMeetsFixtures&menu_id=18
http://www.spenac.co.uk/
http://westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/
https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=openMeetsFixtures&menu_id=18
https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=openMeetsFixtures&menu_id=18
http://westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/
https://www.race-results.co.uk/results/2025/#0
https://www.race-results.co.uk/results/2025/#0
https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=openMeetsFixtures&menu_id=18
http://www.britishmilersclub.com/meeting/loughborough-pb-classic-31-may-25
http://westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/
https://www.race-results.co.uk/results/2025/#0
https://www.race-results.co.uk/results/2025/#0
http://westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/
https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=openMeetsFixtures&menu_id=18
http://westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/
http://westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/
https://www.traffordac.co.uk/php/index.php?script=openMeetsFixtures&menu_id=18
http://westyorkshireathletics.org.uk/
https://www.doncasterathleticclub.com/doncaster-sprint-endurance-meeting-10-september-2025/

