2025 Competions U13+

20/09/2025

October 18/10/2025

Northern Road Relays (date TBC)

Northern Cross Country Relays

April				
05/04/2025	Doncaster Spring Open Meeting	Doncaster	Individual entry	Spring Open Meeting 5 April 2025
06/04/2025	Trafford Medal Meeting	Trafford	Individual entry	Trafford AC
06/04/2025	Spen Open Meeting	Cleckheaton	Individual entry	www.spenac.co.uk
13/04/2025	West Yorkshire Track & Field League	Wakefield	Individual entry	West Yorkshire Athletics
21/04/2025	Trafford Medal Meeting	Trafford	Individual entry	Trafford AC
27/04/2025	YADAL Match 1	TBC	Team Manager Entry	
May				
05/05/2025	Trafford Medal Meeting	Medal Meeting	Individual entry	Trafford AC
07/05/2025	West Yorkshire Track & Field League	Cleckheaton	Individual entry	West Yorkshire Athletics
10/05/2025	Yorkshire Track & Field Championships	Cudworth	Individual entry	SportSoft Entries & Results
11/05/2025	Yorkshire Track & Field Championships	Cudworth	Individual entry	SportSoft Entries & Results
25/05/2025	YADAL Match 2	TBC	Team Manager Entry	
26/05/2025	Trafford Medal Meeting	Medal Meeting	Individual entry	Trafford AC
31/05/2025	BMC Loughborough PB Classic	Loughborough	Individual entry	www.britishmilersclub.com/meeting/loughborough-pb-classic-31-may-25
June				
04/06/20225	West Yorkshire Track & Field League	Cleckheaton	Individual entry	West Yorkshire Athletics
07/06/2025	Northern Outdoor Championships	Liverpool	Individual entry	SportSoft Entries & Results
08/06/2025	Northern Outdoor Championships	Liverpool	Individual entry	SportSoft Entries & Results
25/06/2024	West Yorkshire Track & Field League	Wakefield	Individual entry	West Yorkshire Athletics
28/06/2024	YADAL Match 3	TBC	Team Manager Entry	
July				
08/07/2025	Inter club competition (Rothewell/Pontefract/Wakefie	e Wakefield	Individual entry	See Wakefield Harriers Website
13/07/2025	Trafford Medal Meeting	Trafford	Individual entry	Trafford AC
19/07/2025	YADAL Match 4	TBC	Team Manager Entry	
20/07/2025	West Yorkshire Track & Field League	Cleckheaton	Individual entry	West Yorkshire Athletics
August				
06/08/2025	West Yorkshire Track & Field League	Wakefield	Individual entry	West Yorkshire Athletics
25/08/2025	Trafford Medal Meeting	Trafford	Individual entry	Trafford AC
September				
07/09/2025	West Yorkshire Track & Field League	Wakefield	Individual entry	West Yorkshire Athletics
10/09/2025	Doncaster Open Meeting	Doncaster	Individual entry	Doncaster Sprint Endurance Meeting – 10 September 2025

Team Manager Entry

Team Manager Entry

TBC

Sheffield EIS